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Women / 6 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tabitha Follett6039
Coffs Coast

9.450 9.075 9.1259.250 36.900
4 3 6 4T 1 

1 

Maggie Elder6037
Coffs Coast

9.350 8.750 9.2009.475 36.775
8 5 1 3 2 

2 

Jessica Fell6015
BGA

9.550 9.000 8.5259.175 36.250
1T 4 8 30T 3T

3T

Indiella Bryers6059
Gunnedah

9.400 9.400 9.0508.400 36.250
5T 1 28 6 3T

3T

Chloe Bateup6097
Tamworth

9.400 9.100 9.1258.550 36.175
5T 2 26 4T 5 

5 

Aditi Kharel6019
BGA

9.550 8.375 9.4008.825 36.150
1T 12 18T 1 6 

6 

Shayla Webb6045
Coffs Coast

9.400 8.500 9.3008.725 35.925
5T 10T 21 2 7 

7 

Mikaela Flick6038
Coffs Coast

9.000 8.625 8.7009.350 35.675
16T 7 2T 27 8 

8 

Taylah Davis6047
CWG

8.750 8.575 8.9509.350 35.625
20T 8T 2T 13 9 

9 

Sierra Harker6069
Kimnastix

9.250 8.500 8.8508.975 35.575
9 10T 16 19T 10 

10 

Emma Jones6008
Aspire

8.650 8.050 8.9759.275 34.950
24 14 5 12 11 

11 

Madeleine Barry6088
Pt Macquarie

8.700 8.725 8.7258.750 34.900
23 6 20 26 12 

12 

Sasha Chevalier6078
NGA

8.750 8.000 9.0009.000 34.750
20T 15 13T 8T 13 

13 

Ashley Inwood6032
CCGA

9.550 7.400 8.7508.925 34.625
1T 26 17 24T 14 

14 

Alexis Eagleton6030
CCGA

9.200 7.250 9.0009.125 34.575
10 30 9T 8T 15 

15 

Courtney May6051
Dubbo

8.550 7.900 9.0009.100 34.550
28 17T 11 8T 16 

16 

Ella McIlwraith6107
Wollongong

8.900 8.150 8.8008.625 34.475
18T 13 24T 22T 17 

17 

Eva Tsekouras6083
NGA

8.600 8.575 8.9258.200 34.300
25T 8T 31 14T 18 

18 

Jade Russell6081
NGA

8.500 7.750 8.9009.125 34.275
29T 20 9T 16T 19 

19 

Layney Wilkins6023
BGA

9.100 7.300 8.6009.225 34.225
11T 29 7 29 20T

20T

Annabelle Healey6102
Ulladulla

9.050 7.625 8.9258.625 34.225
14T 25 24T 14T 20T

20T

Imogen Bye6101
Ulladulla

9.000 7.650 8.5259.000 34.175
16T 22T 13T 30T 22 

22 

Scarlett Kurki6033
CCGA

9.050 7.725 8.7508.500 34.025
14T 21 27 24T 23 

23 

Hayley Chase6068
Kimnastix

8.750 7.150 8.9009.000 33.800
20T 31 13T 16T 24 

24 

Emily Hallman6003
Armidale

8.900 7.375 8.8008.675 33.750
18T 27T 22 22T 25 

25 

Shayla Hand6031
CCGA

8.150 7.650 8.6259.300 33.725
32 22T 4 28 26 

26 
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Layla Strazullo6096
Scallywaggs

8.600 7.950 8.8508.275 33.675
25T 16 30 19T 27 

27 

Tairne Hibbert6071
Lk Illawarra

9.100 6.700 9.0008.650 33.450
11T 34 23 8T 28 

28 

Gracie-May Rayner6034
CCGA

8.500 6.950 8.8259.025 33.300
29T 33 12 21 29 

29 

Zoe Newton6109
Wollongong

8.000 7.875 8.5258.825 33.225
33 19 18T 30T 30 

30 

Claire Fitzgibbon6016
BGA

7.900 7.900 9.0258.350 33.175
34 17T 29 7 31 

31 

Chelsea Kiehne6005
Armidale

9.100 7.650 7.5007.875 32.125
11T 22T 32 34 32 

32 

India Smart6021
BGA

8.450 7.075 8.9007.650 32.075
31 32 33 16T 33 

33 

Isabella Hayton6004
Armidale

8.600 7.375 8.3757.575 31.925
25T 27T 34 33 34 

34 
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